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Weekl Week2 Week3 Week4 Weekb5 Week6 Week7 Week8 Week9  Weekl0 Weekll Weekl2 Weekl3 Weekl4 Contest Total Season Total
CSURamFan 11 7 12 7 5 10 9 8 11 9 8 9 10 5 111 121 57.6%
RamSack 7 10 11 4 9 6 9 10 11 9 8 8 8 10 110 120 57.1%
gamblinram 7 6 12 6 9 11 6 10 11 7 9 9 7 8 106 118 56.2%
bigAl 5 7 11 9 7 8 11 9 7 8 10 12 5 7 106 116 55.2%
SlamBamRam3 11 9 10 10 9 7 5 6 10 8 7 11 8 5 106 116 55.2%
RB Fan 8 7 10 10 9 7 5 10 9 7 9 6 9 9 104 115 54.8%
smaruscog 9 7 10 7 8 9 10 8 7 8 8 10 6 9 103 116 55.2%
camlover 9 8 10 8 8 9 5 6 10 7 9 7 7 11 103 114 54.3%
jc1508 7 7 10 10 7 6 7 8 9 11 10 8 8 5 102 113 53.8%
SteamboatRamFan 11 5 8 8 8 9 10 7 9 12 9 6 102 102 56.7%
DRZRAM 9 9 8 7 7 8 10 9 10 8 8 5 7 8 101 113 53.8%
EM]J 7 8 6 9 8 12 5 9 13 8 7 5 6 8 101 111 52.9%
RamU23 5 4 8 10 7 8 8 10 8 8 9 8 9 8 101 110 52.4%
The Fast Forester 9 7 7 3 11 10 6 8 8 7 9 5 11 8 101 109 51.9%
vthokie76 8 10 11 9 8 8 9 8 4 11 7 7 5 101 105 53.8%
Who's your Rammy 8 9 10 10 5 9 8 5 10 10 9 4 8 101 105 53.8%
reecieramfan 7 9 10 8 11 8 11 5 11 7 8 6 101 101 56.1%
CSU RAMbunctious 9 7 9 8 8 10 7 8 12 6 8 5 6 8 100 111 52.9%
Rammies34 8 7 6 10 9 10 8 5 11 9 8 7 7 6 100 111 52.9%
Stalwart Ram 10 5 9 10 6 7 7 11 9 8 7 7 6 9 100 111 52.9%
CSUCUDAD2 10 8 8 6 6 10 2 11 8 10 8 6 7 8 100 108 51.4%
csuRAMfan08 10 7 10 7 8 9 6 12 9 9 7 4 4 6 100 108 51.4%
whadaino 7 6 7 13 8 7 9 8 10 7 6 5 10 7 99 110 52.4%
RamsDuJour 2 7 11 10 9 9 9 7 8 8 6 8 7 5 99 106 50.5%
sunshine 6 8 11 11 8 10 6 9 6 6 4 12 5 98 102 52.3%
O'C Ram 8 8 11 7 7 8 11 11 7 9 11 98 98 59.4%
Olympic Oak 7 9 10 10 8 8 10 11 9 8 8 98 98 59.4%
Battering-Ram 9 7 7 6 10 6 7 9 6 11 5 7 8 10 97 108 51.4%
Ramborguesa 13 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 5 6 8 6 9 97 102 52.3%
wildsurf 5 9 11 7 6 9 9 11 7 6 6 10 6 97 102 52.3%
BlackBetty 9 10 7 8 8 8 7 11 11 8 10 97 97 58.8%
Newport 6 9 7 8 10 8 9 9 7 7 6 7 6 9 96 108 51.4%
racehorse28 8 6 9 7 8 8 8 5 10 8 5 7 10 7 96 106 50.5%
RamsRule 9 9 10 7 8 7 4 7 10 7 7 8 7 6 96 106 50.5%
LakevilleJep 10 3 9 8 9 8 9 6 7 4 8 8 5 9 96 103 49.0%
RambleOn 7 7 8 7 8 10 8 6 8 6 10 10 7 96 102 52.3%
Camdigity 8 7 10 9 7 10 6 10 4 8 6 8 7 96 100 51.3%
Rams Hot 6 5 8 9 10 7 3 9 13 8 7 7 7 96 99 50.8%
lvgolfer02 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 10 8 6 5 8 8 7 95 106 50.5%
northbuff 10 8 7 6 9 6 6 5 9 8 8 9 9 6 95 106 50.5%
Ramulous 5 8 10 6 9 7 6 9 9 9 7 7 6 8 95 106 50.5%
BoomBoomRam 8 12 6 7 6 10 4 9 8 8 7 6 7 7 95 105 50.0%
txRam 9 6 9 8 8 9 7 6 9 6 5 10 8 5 95 105 50.0%
CSU_Rams_Rule 13 7 4 5 6 7 5 9 7 7 10 7 8 9 95 104 49.5%
joeybtherealad 10 5 7 6 8 9 7 8 8 10 7 7 8 4 95 104 49.5%
asudevil88 3 8 10 9 6 7 8 10 8 6 8 8 5 7 95 103 49.0%
jeppsonr 9 6 6 8 9 7 7 10 7 11 7 7 7 95 101 51.8%
dougw65 7 8 7 4 9 10 8 10 8 4 9 8 7 95 99 50.8%
FCRam 6 7 3 9 8 8 10 10 7 10 8 7 5 95 98 50.3%
21stCentury Schizoid Ram 4 8 7 6 12 10 7 7 8 11 6 9 95 95 52.8%
Ram Fan 2 10 8 5 6 8 9 8 7 8 7 9 7 6 7 94 105 50.0%
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brett 12 9 6 7 8 9 5 8 10 6 7 4 7 5 94 103 49.0%
leenco29 8 8 7 4 6 6 5 8 8 9 8 11 7 8 94 103 49.0%
Roadtripram 6 5 8 10 8 5 8 8 3 7 10 11 8 5 94 102 48.6%
babybull 7 8 9 8 8 10 5 8 8 7 4 8 8 94 98 50.3%
CSpringsRam 8 5 8 7 8 4 6 12 9 9 9 6 7 94 98 50.3%
Good SHEPHERD 7 7 6 6 10 9 10 6 8 7 6 8 8 7 93 105 50.0%
EzStreetRam 6 7 6 9 4 7 8 9 9 5 8 9 5 10 93 102 48.6%
Ramsrus 9 7 5 8 9 8 6 8 11 7 4 5 8 7 93 102 48.6%
RighteousRam 6 9 5 7 7 11 5 8 11 6 6 7 4 10 93 102 48.6%
Wheat Ridge Buff 8 9 8 8 9 7 6 7 7 8 5 9 4 7 93 102 48.6%
Big Horned Sheep 8 7 7 3 9 7 6 6 12 10 9 6 6 4 93 100 47.6%
72kram 6 6 7 8 11 5 10 12 6 5 7 6 9 93 98 50.3%
hawkram fan 7 5 9 6 12 6 8 9 8 8 9 6 5 93 98 50.3%
thosedernramz 6 7 6 7 10 8 6 10 5 10 9 7 7 93 98 50.3%
skithesteep 5 6 9 9 8 6 8 5 9 6 6 5 12 8 92 102 48.6%
Rams To Dominate 6 11 7 5 7 6 4 9 11 6 8 8 6 7 92 101 48.1%
CSURamMan97 7 8 4 8 7 7 6 8 10 7 9 7 3 8 92 99 47.1%
Louie Ram 8 10 8 6 9 6 7 10 7 9 5 6 6 92 97 49.7%
stapleton ram 7 5 5 8 8 9 9 7 7 6 8 8 10 92 97 49.7%
ItsYourWorld 6 8 8 10 6 11 8 10 9 6 10 92 92 55.8%
Q.Ram 8 10 9 10 5 6 7 6 6 5 10 6 6 7 91 101 48.1%
Shiner 7 7 5 5 10 6 9 8 9 8 7 3 8 7 91 99 47.1%
jmont16 9 5 9 7 10 9 6 9 6 7 5 7 7 91 96 49.2%
Rammie03 12 8 7 7 8 3 8 9 9 6 3 8 6 91 94 48.2%
emmajane21 11 6 7 12 7 11 7 8 6 8 8 91 91 55.2%
montanaram 9 7 7 8 8 8 7 5 10 5 5 7 7 7 90 100 47.6%
cooter 9 7 7 9 7 7 9 7 6 9 6 7 6 90 96 49.2%
PhillyRamFan! 7 9 6 8 6 6 5 7 8 10 9 9 5 90 95 48.7 %
Ram fan 6 5 5 7 9 6 8 7 8 10 7 8 9 90 95 48.7%
Durwardram 8 9 9 9 6 9 8 6 5 8 5 8 90 90 50.0%
le alpe d huez 11 8 10 8 5 7 4 7 8 5 10 7 90 90 50.0%
ramit 6 7 5 10 7 8 7 8 7 9 6 8 6 89 94 48.2%
Ro Sham Bo 8 10 9 10 7 9 7 5 9 6 9 89 89 53.9%
mdwatts 5 6 7 7 9 4 10 6 8 9 5 5 7 9 88 97 46.2%
tailgater 10 6 7 8 7 8 7 7 11 7 10 88 88 53.3%
emmanator 9 5 8 9 7 5 9 9 7 5 7 8 88 88 48.9%
Marcus_td 5 5 7 7 8 7 8 9 8 8 8 8 88 88 48.9%
G-RAMS10 4 8 8 7 9 7 7 6 8 8 7 6 6 6 87 97 46.2%
njeppson 7 6 4 8 8 9 4 6 9 6 9 5 6 8 87 95 45.2%
djram 11 8 6 6 12 9 6 10 5 8 6 87 87 52.7%
123RamsRamsRams 7 9 4 8 7 9 7 8 6 8 7 7 87 87 48.3%
Rammin10 11 9 4 8 7 6 7 10 8 10 6 86 86 52.1%
Rampage 8 7 6 5 9 5 4 9 7 7 4 4 8 10 85 93 44.3%
BuffRamMom 8 8 7 8 6 9 8 8 6 10 7 85 85 51.5%
Gwebb 6 9 5 5 8 7 6 7 7 8 9 5 5 6 83 93 44.3%
boyforrams 7 5 5 9 9 8 5 9 6 7 3 7 6 83 86 44.1%
Headbutt 6 9 6 7 8 7 9 7 9 8 6 82 82 49.7%
Poop Scoop Ram 10 5 8 10 8 6 10 8 6 4 7 82 82 49.7%
RamAlum 8 7 6 9 8 7 4 10 8 6 6 3 82 82 45.6%
Littleton_Ram 6 9 10 5 8 7 8 8 5 6 9 81 81 49.1%
matth 5 6 11 9 4 8 8 6 9 5 5 5 81 81 45.0%
Rock n Ram 7 5 6 7 8 5 7 7 7 7 4 6 8 80 84 43.1%
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Ram fan 93 8 10 8 5 9 9 6 12 7 6 80 80 53.3%
H86Ram 5 5 4 5 10 6 9 8 8 10 78 78 47.3%
buffskinner 7 9 4 4 6 10 9 7 4 9 75 75 45.5%
Dubya Why Oh 7 8 9 8 7 10 4 8 6 7 74 74 49.3%
kneedeepinbuffstuff 5 8 5 8 7 4 10 7 7 8 74 74 44.8%
MPHram 8 7 5 10 6 10 9 8 7 73 73 48.7%
state 9 6 8 7 6 7 5 9 7 8 72 72 48.0%
ScRAMbled 7 11 4 7 8 6 6 6 8 3 72 72 43.6%
NoCalRam 5 6 6 10 9 8 9 10 6 69 69 51.1%
Topekaram 10 10 5 9 7 6 6 8 4 4 69 69 46.0%
csupkp 9 7 5 8 8 7 5 9 10 68 68 50.4%
Mountain Ram 8 6 5 9 7 9 7 8 6 65 65 48.1%
BCong 6 10 5 7 8 10 8 9 63 63 52.5%
colorscolor 10 7 6 5 7 9 7 6 63 63 46.7 %
ronmexico 8 6 8 9 7 8 11 57 57 54.3%
csuramz 7 7 7 5 7 6 8 10 57 57 47.5%
Teton Ram 8 4 9 10 5 7 6 8 57 57 47.5%
Rams17 9 7 8 8 8 8 7 55 55 52.4%
Socalcam 7 6 9 10 6 9 6 53 53 50.5%
I Bleed Green 7 7 5 6 8 7 9 53 53 44.2%
Swoll cracker 8 6 7 9 7 9 6 52 52 49.5%
crafdog 11 7 7 6 7 9 4 51 51 48.6%
Mr Sports To You! 9 7 6 10 8 7 47 47 52.2%
carnero 6 9 4 7 7 7 6 46 46 43.8%
Mybaloneyhasafirstname 9 5 9 10 9 42 42 56.0%
WEB 8 8 8 10 7 41 41 54.7 %
BigHorn 7 8 6 6 8 35 35 46.7%
C-State Rams 7 6 8 6 6 33 33 44.0%
ram it 7 6 5 6 9 33 33 44.0%
aamontel0 9 6 12 5 32 32 53.3%
80sramfan 9 8 7 6 30 30 50.0%
nweeks22 6 7 10 29 29 48.3%
Hanginglowlikedemramballs 7 7 5 8 27 27 45.0%
Horn Star 7 6 7 7 27 27 45.0%
bartz92 9 5 11 25 25 55.6%
ArmchairQB 11 6 6 23 23 51.1%
jrieman 7 7 9 23 23 51.1%
BudRam 6 6 7 4 23 23 38.3%
Big Country Ram 5 9 8 22 22 48.9%
SacRAMento 10 7 5 22 22 48.9%
sportking 9 8 5 22 22 48.9%
Gibbon Jockey 6 7 7 20 20 44.4%
Ram]oel 7 7 6 20 20 44.4%
leon_fuller 6 5 6 17 17 37.8%
Ram master 9 7 16 16 53.3%
SB05 7 8 15 15 50.0%
smaRoGUSC 9 5 14 14 46.7%
tlewus 7 7 14 14 46.7 %
MacDaddy 4 9 13 13 43.3%
pilotram 7 6 13 13 43.3%
ramjamba 7 6 13 13 43.3%
RamCo05 11 11 11 73.3%
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60s Rammie 6 5 11 11 36.7%
Ramfanforlife 7 4 11 11 36.7%
patty 901 10 10 10 66.7%
SlamBamRam&#8203;3 10 10 10 66.7%
Epoxy Resin Ram 9 9 9 60.0%
Real Ram 9 9 9 60.0%
SalmonRam 9 9 9 60.0%
sealteamram 9 9 9 60.0%
RamTough 8 8 8 53.3%
A.pimental 7 7 7 46.7%
bradkingair 7 7 7 46.7%
mizzouramfan 7 7 7 46.7%
Peanuts the Bulldog 7 7 7 46.7%
Puffin 7 7 7 46.7%
sofloram 7 7 7 46.7%
lil zozza 2 5 7 7 23.3%
dirtyhippies 6 6 6 40.0%
irish40backer 6 6 6 40.0%
Rekart 6 6 6 40.0%
tk61 6 6 6 40.0%
freezell 3 3 6 6 20.0%
BVP's Beer Cup 4 4 4 26.7%
badgers 3 3 3 20.0%
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